

Cabaret Application

			(1F-56, Rev.//14)
For City Use Only: Fee Collected	Annual Cabare	t Permit 🕅 On	e Day Cabaret Permit 🔲
Ву:	Date of Applic	ation: 7/2C	e12021
ADDUCANTS NAME	L		
APPLICANTS NAME			
First: Kellu Middle: L.	La	st: John &	56N
Home Address (No P.O. Boxes) Street			
City:			
Date of Birth: Height	Weight	Hair Colo	Eye Color
Telephone Home:	Мо	bile:	
Name of Business: Rob Ben's Re	skuran	+ loung	se.
Name of Business: Rob Ben's Re Address of Business: 3637 Sun	Pablo a	Jeane, F.	respulle
Business Phone: 510 - 256 - 91863	Ke FAX	<#:	/ ,
Business Owed by: Individual	Partnership	Corporation	on PLLC
I solemnly swear, under the penalty of perjury contained in this application are full and true t			ch of the questions
I understand that any false statements I knowin	gly make will disq	ualify my application	n to operate a Cabaret.
I understand that the Chief of Police, or his desi on this application and any attached pages. The Council any offense(s) for which I have been con	Chief of Police m	ay report to the City	Manager and the City
I understand that this Cabaret Permit is subject employees, violate any provision(s) of local, State			
I understand that at all times while engaged in shave access to the proposed site, and to the bus compliance with the applicable provisions of the Law. I hereby consent to any such search and consent to any search and consent to any such search and consent to any such search and consent to any sear	siness records of t Emeryville Munic	his applicant for the cipal Code, and all o	purpose of investigating
I have received and a read a copy of the Emeryoup to the date of this application.	ville Municipal Coc	le Sections 5-4.01 th	rough 5-4.12 as amended
	1/2ce/21		
V	Date	Witness:	Date:



Name of Cabaret: Rob Bens Restar	multhouse (TF-57, REV 3/16)
FINANCIAL HISTORY STATEMENT Individual	Other (Please list below)
Partnership	ice
Corporation	(Please only check one)
Will you (Applicant) be an active participant in the ma	nagement and operations of the proposed business?
YES NO	
INDIVIDUAL OWNERSHIP (Use this page for each individual	in a partnership)
Amount invested in this Business.	Percent of Ownership this represents.
Investment is financed in the following manner:	
Identify all sources of funds used for your investment	n the business:
Do you control, manage, or hold in trust any assets or	liabilities for other persons or entity?
(If Yes, give Description of Assets/Liabilities held:	- -
¥	
Has your interest in this business establishment been a	assigned, or pledged to any person, firm, or corporation?
YES NO	
Has any agreement been entered into whereby your in in whole? YES NO	terest is to be assigned, pledged, or sold either in part or
(If YES Explain in Detail):	
(ii - E Explain ii octair).	
Have you ever filed for Bankruptcy? YES	ÑO If
YES, briefly describe circumstances and Name of Court where it was	Filed.
Have you been associated as an officer, director, s	tockholder, partner or sole proprietor with any
business entity that has filed for protection under If YES, Furnish the Facts on a separate page and list the Federal Distri	
	**

Name of Cabaret:		(TF-58, REV 3/
Have you attached the following documents?	Last Federal Income Tax Return (Individual and Business) List of Creditors (Include amount of Liability) Balance Sheet	YES NO YES NO
TATEMENT OF ASSETS & DEBTS Total Cash on Hand: \$		
Sank Information: Checking Savings Business Sank Nam	Personal Notes Rec	eivable
	*	

MZ		
"列西"	City	of

Emervville Cabaret Application **Emergency Contacts information** Best Phone# to Contact Name Job Title Parties named in the application who have been arrested for any crimes: Crime/Offense & Date Court Jurisdiction Name Please use the area below to explain any criminal history not listed above:

Name of Cabaret.	(17-00, REV 3/10
COMPLETE THIS PO	RTION IF PROPOSED LICENSEE IS A CORPORATION:
Complete Title:	, INC
State in which inco	rporated:
	RESS, BUSINESS, HOME & CELLULAR TELEPHONE NUMBERS FOR THE BOARD OF COPPRISON OFFICERS.
PRESIDENT/CEO:	
-	N/4
VICE PRESIDENT:	
SECRETARY:	
TREASURER/CFO:	
MEMBER:	
MEMBER:	
Ť	
MEMBÉR:	
SHARE HOLDERS: PI	EASE PROVIDE NAMES, ADDRESSES AND PHONE NUMBERS OF ALL SHARE HOLDERS:
	*

Cabaret Application

	Cabare Cabare	t Application
Name of Cabaret:		(TF-61, REV 3/16)
COMPLETE THIS PO	DRTION IF PROPOSED LICENSEE IS A PARTNERSHIP	
Complete Title:		
State in which Par	rtnership formed:	
NAME, HOME ADD	DRESS, BUSINESS, HOME & CELLULAR TELEPHONE NUMBERS FO	OR ALL PARTNERS;
PARTNER:	N/a	
PARTNER:	1.	
PARTNER:		
1,1,1,1,1		
PARTNER:		
PARTNER:		
PARTNER:		V
PARTNER:		
DESCRIBE BELOW TH	HE PERCENTAGE OF OWNERSHIP FOR EACH PARTNER:	



City of Emeryville

Cabaret Application

Name of Cabaret: Rob Ben's Restaurant + Course NAME JOB TITLE **HOME ADDRESS** PHONE NUMBER USE ADDITIONAL PAGES OF THIS FORM, AS NECESSARY



City of Emeryville Cabaret Application

	The second secon	The second secon
Name of Cabaret: Rob Ben's Restaine	est Mourse	(TF-63, REV 3/16)
SECURITY: The following is descriptions of the mea		nce the safety and
wellbeing of the persons visiting/patronizing the pr	remises.	
Security Company Name:	Number of Security Guard on-duty:	Armed:
Address: (Cicle its kelded)		Unarmed:
Phone Number:		
FACILITIES: Insurance Company Name and Policy N		
Name: East Nais Street Insure Address: AO BOX 1298	uxel	
Address: AO Box 1298 CNOSS Valley, CA 95 Phone Number:	945	
Phone Number:	Agent or Contact;	deux
SERVICES: Will alcoholic beverages be served for th		
ABC # below.)		
	<u> </u>	
HOURS OF OPERATION: (May not be open before 1	0:00AM or after 2:00AM)	
HOURS of OPERATION: 7 am - 2:60	an	
DAYS CLOSED: Moredue		
AFFIRMATION: State of CALIFORNIA	, in the County	of Alameda
1 00000	ng duly sworn, depose and s	Ni
oregoing application, all relevant pages and attach		
tatements contained therein are true and correct		
equested. This statement is executed with the kno		
leemed sufficient cause for refusal to issue a licens ater discovery of an omission or misrepresentation		
ater discovery of all offission of misrepresentation	is grounds for the revocation	of the Cabaret Perilit.
Applicants Signature:		
subscribed and sworn to before me this	$\int day of \int MM$	2084
NOTARY PUBLIC SEAL:		
DYLAN CAPAD COMM. # 229081 NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFO COUNTY OF ALAMED MY COMM. EXP. JUNE 1,	IS I	

Form. 941 for 2020: Employer's QUARTERLY Federal Tax Return OMB No. 1545-0029 (Rev. July 2020) Internal Revenu Report for this Quarter of 2020 Employer identification number (EIN) (Check one.) Name (not your trade name) ROB BENS LLC 1: January, February, March 2: April, May, June Trade name (if any) 3: July, August, September 3627 SAN PABLO AVE Address 4: October, November, December Number Suite or room number Go to www.irs.gov/Form941 for **EMERYVILLE** CA 94608 instructions and the latest information. City State ZIP code Foreign country name Foreign province/county Foreign postal code Read the separate instructions before you complete Form 941. Type or print within the boxes. Answer these questions for this quarter. Number of employees who received wages, tips, or other compensation for the pay period including: Sept. 12 (Quarter 3) or Dec. 12 (Quarter 4) 2 Wages, tips, and other compensation . 3 Federal income tax withheld from wages, tips, and other compensation . Check and go to line 6. If no wages, tips, and other compensation are subject to social security or Medicare tax Column 2 Taxable social security wages × 0.124 = 5a (i) Qualified sick leave wages . . . 5a × 0.062 = 5a (ii) Qualified family leave wages . . . \times 0.062 = \times 0.124 = Taxable social security tips . 5b 0.029 =5c Taxable Medicare wages & tips . 5d Taxable wages & tips subject to × 0.009 = Additional Medicare Tax withholding Total social security and Medicare taxes. Add Column 2 from lines 5a, 5a(i), 5a(ii), 5b, 5c, and 5d 5e 5f Section 3121(q) Notice and Demand —Tax due on unreported tips (see instructions) 5f Total taxes before adjustments. Add lines 3, 5e, and 5f 6 Current quarter's adjustment for fractions of cents 8 Current quarter's adjustment for sick pay Current quarter's adjustments for tips and group-term life insurance 9 10 Total taxes after adjustments. Combine lines 6 through 9 11a Qualified small business payroll tax credit for increasing research activities. Attach Form 8974 11b Nonrefundable portion of credit for qualified sick and family leave wages from Worksheet 1 Nonrefundable portion of employee retention credit from Worksheet 1...... You MUST complete all three pages of Form 941 and SIGN it.

	B BENS LLC	e name)					Employer iden	82-2528097
Pa	rt 1: Ans	wer the	questions for	r this quar	ter. (continue	ed)		
11d	Total nonrefu	ndable (credits. Add lines	11a,11b, an	nd 11c		110	
12	Total taxes af	ter adju	stments and nor	nrefundable	credits. Subtra	ct line 11d from line	e 10 12	
13a						rom a prior quarte) filed in the current	er and quarter 13a	
13b	Deferred amo	ount of s	social security ta	x			13b	
13c	Refundable p	ortion o	of credit for quali	ified sick an	d family leave	wages from Work	sheet 1 13c	
13d	Refundable p	ortion o	of employee reter	ntion credit	from Workshe	et 1	13d	
13e	Total deposit	ts, d <mark>e</mark> fer	rals, and refunda	able credits.	. Add lines 13a,	13b, 13c, and 13d	13e	
13f	Total advance	es recei	ved from filing F	orm(s) 7200) for the quarte	r	13f	
13g	Total deposit	s, defer	rals, and refunda	able credits	less advances	. Subtract line 13f f	from line 13e13g	
14	Balance due.	If line 12	2 is more than line	e 13g, enter	the difference a	nd see the instructi	ons 14	•
15	Overpayment	t. If line1	3g is more than li	ne 12, enter	the difference		Check one:	Apply to next return. Send a refund.
Pa	rt 2: Tell u	s abou	t your deposi	t schedule	and tax liab	ility for this qu	arter.	
If y	ou're unsure ab	out whe	ether you're a mo	onthly sched	dule depositor	or a semiweekly s	schedule depositor	, see section 11 of Pub. 15.
16	Check one:		and you didn't quarter was less federal tax liabili semiweekly sch	incur a \$100 s than \$2,500 ity. If you're a edule depos	0,000 next-day 0 but line 12 on a monthly sched itor, attach Sched	deposit obligation this return is \$100, dule depositor, come edule B (Form 941)	n during the curren 000 or more, you man plete the deposit so). Go to Part 3.	quarter was less than \$2,500, it quarter. If line 12 for the prior ust provide a record of your hedule below; if you're a
		_	liability for the q	uarter, then	go to Part 3.		9 5 27	^
			Tax liability:	Month 1		•		
				Month 2		9115		
				Month 3				
			Total liability for	or quarter			Total must equal I	ine 12.
		X					this quarter. Comp d attach it to Form 9	lete Schedule B (Form 941), 141. Go to Part 3.
	You MUST co	mplete	all three pages	of Form 94	11 and SIGN it			Next ➡



ACORD 25 (2001/08)

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

05/10/2018

Ea Wi PC	I Mad Box	in Street Insurance Services, Inc. Idux 1298		ONLY AND	CONFERS N	SUED AS A MATTER OF RIGHTS UPON THATE DOES NOT AME FFORDED BY THE POL	HE CERTIFICATE ND, EXTEND OR
		alley, CA 95945 (530) 477-6521 Email: info@theeven	nthelper.com	INSURERS A	FFORDING COV	'ERAGE	NAIC#
INS	JRED			INSURER A: EV	anston Insurance	Company	35378
		Kecia Johnson		INSURER B:			
				INSURER C:			
				INSURER D:			
				INSURER E:			
CC	VER	AGES					
A	NY RI	DLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELC EQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION (ERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED ES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MAY	OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOO DBY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HER Y HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID C	CUMENT WITH RI REIN IS SUBJECT LAIMS.	ESPECT TO WHICH TO ALL THE TERM	H THIS CERTIFICATE MAY	BE ISSUED OR
INSR	ADD'L	TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER F	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MM/DD/YY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	LIMIT	s
		GENERAL LIABILITY				EACH OCCURRENCE INCLUDES BODLY INJURY & PROPERTY DAMAGE	S
Α	Y	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY		05/15/2018	05/16/2018	MED EXP (Any one person)	s
		CLAIMS MADE X OCCUR			00/10/2010	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	s
		Host Liquor Liability				GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$
		GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:				PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	S
		X POLICY PRO- JECT LOC				DEDUCTIBLE	S
		Retail Liquor Liability					S
		ANY AUTO				COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	s
		ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per person)	s
		HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$
						PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	s
		GARAGE LIABILITY				AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT	\$
		ANY AUTO		ĺ		OTHER THAN	S
							\$
		EXCESS/UMBRELLA LIABILITY	1		Į	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$
		OCCUR CLAIMS MADE				AGGREGATE	\$
					-		\$
		DEDUCTIBLE		İ	-		\$
-		RETENTION \$				WC STATU- OTH-	\$
		KERS COMPENSATION AND OYERS' LIABILITY			-	TORY LIMITS ER	
	ANY	PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	1		-		\$
	If yes	CER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? , describe under			- t	E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	
-	SPEC	CIAL PROVISIONS below				E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$
	01111						
DES	RIPTI	ON OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLE	S / EXCLUSIONS ADDED BY ENDORSEMEN	IT / SPECIAL PROVIS	SIONS		
		holder listed below is named as additional	al insured per attached CG 20 26 07 04.				
Atte	ndanc	e: 100, Event Type: Caterer.					
CEI	RTIFI	CATE HOLDER		CANCELLATI	ON		
		Fam 1st Foundation				ED POLICIES BE CANCELLED B	EFORE THE EXPIRATION
		101 Montgomery St		STATES CONTRACTOR STATES		WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL	
		San Francisco, CA 94104		Paragram Constitution (C)		NAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT FAIL	
						OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSUR	
				REPRESENTATIVE			
				AUTHORIZED REPR	Control of the Contro		
							1

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CG 20 26 07 04

Policy Number: 3DS5466-M1748793

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

ADDITIONAL INSURED – DESIGNATED PERSON OR ORGANIZATION

This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the following:

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE PART

SCHEDULE

Name Of Additional Insured Person(s) Or Organization(s)
Fam 1st Foundation 101 Montgomery St San Francisco, CA 94104
Information required to complete this Schedule, if not shown above, will be shown in the Declarations

Section II – Who Is An Insured is amended to include as an additional insured the person(s) or organization(s) shown in the Schedule, but only with respect to liability for "bodily injury", "property damage" or "personal and advertising injury" caused, in whole or in part, by your acts or omissions or the acts or omissions of those acting on your behalf:

- A. In the performance of your ongoing operations; or
- B. In connection with your premises owned by or rented to you.

Department of Alcoholic Bever	rage Co
e of Qualification of Manager or Food Lessee	
December 5th, 2018 , the Department of Alcoholic Beverage	
JOHNSON, KECIA LANETTE	
X manager food lessee pursuant to	
a Code of Regulations for the following licensee:	
JOHNSON, KECIA LANETTE	
*	
Director of Alcoholic Beverage Control	
December 05, 2018	
(DATE APPROVED)	
	December 5th, 2018 , the Department of Alcoholic Beverage JOHNSON, KECIA LANETTE X manager food lessee pursuant to a Code of Regulations for the following licensee: JOHNSON, KECIA LANETTE JOHNSON, KECIA LANETTE Director of Alcoholic Beverage Control December 05, 2018



CITY OF EMERYVILLE

1333 Park Avenue Emeryville, CA 94608 (510) 596-4325 http://www.ci.emeryville.ca.us/

Finance Department Cash Receipt

Page 1

Receipt Number:

Received By: MONICA

Today's Date: 07/27/21

Pavor: KECIA JOHNSON

Register Date: 07/27/21 **Time:** 00:00

Item Customer ID Amount

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS CABARET PERMIT- ROB BEN'S

TOTAL DUE:

CHECK

REF NUM:

TENDERED

CHANGE \$.00

Cashier Hours (Excluding Holidays): Monday - Friday 9am-5pm.

Pay to the Order of Charly Wille

Payto the Order of Golden 1.com
Credit Union

For Pub Bens Charles

Page 115

90-7526/3211
726

Page 201

Page 2